Position

Project Specialist

Project Specialist

Student Help/College
Workstudy

Student Help/College
Workstudy

Student Help/College
Workstudy

Student Help/College
Workstudy

Student Help/College
Workstudy

Student Help/College
Workstudy

Student Help/College
Workstudy

Student Help/College
Workstudy

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu
Temporaries)

Total Wages

$14,445

$12,878

$4,237

$1,575

$1,500

$1,500

$1,398

$1,055

$889

$466

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



