Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$14,445	\$0
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$12,878	\$0
Student Help/College Workstudy		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$4,237	\$0
Student Help/College Workstudy		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,575	\$0
Student Help/College Workstudy		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,500	\$0
Student Help/College Workstudy		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,500	\$0
Student Help/College Workstudy		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,398	\$0
Student Help/College Workstudy		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$1,055	\$0
Student Help/College Workstudy		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$889	\$0
Student Help/College Workstudy		South Orange County Community College District	CalWORKs (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$466	\$0